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Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
Bottorff, Thomas E (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); 
Burt, Helen (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HAB6); 'Jim 
Ferguson' (jim@govlaw.com); 'Richard Bloom' (richard@bloomlaw.net); 
'cfmerty22@aol.com' (cfmerty22@aol.com); 'Meg Gottstein' 
(MGottstein@raponline.org); 'Ana Davila' (ADavila@isd.lacounty.gov); 'Brian Fisk' 
(BFisk@ci.irvine.ca.us); 'Howard Choy' (HChoy@isd.lacounty.gov); 'Gwen Gross' 
(GGross@iusd.org); 'Bruce C Foster/SCE/EIX' (Bruce.Foster@sce.com); Wan,
Fong (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=FXWl); 
'michael.hoover@sce.com' (michael.hoover@sce.com); Craig Perkins 
(cperkins@energycoalition.org); 'Gene.Rodrigues@sce.com' 
(Gene.Rodrigues@sce.com); Allison Hart (ahart@energycoalition.org);
'dschweitzer' (dschweitzer@prodigy.net); 'Pam OConnor'
(Pam.OConnor@SMGOV.NET); 'Tim O'Donnell' (timo@cityofbrea.net); 'Michael 
Parham' (mparham2004@gmail.com); 'Michael Peevey' (mpl@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Warren Mitchell' (wmitchell@cleanenergyfuels.com); 'Skopec, Dan' 
(DSkopec@semprautilities.com)
Schick, Valerie (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=VMS3); 
Perkins, Penny G (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=PGP3); 
Joaquin, Bernadette (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJL7); 'Sonia 
Ramos' (Sonia.Ramos@SMGOV.NET); Gonzalez, Nuria 
(nuria.gonzalez@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Sabina.ysaguirre@sce.com' 
(Sabina.ysaguirre@sce.com); 'jeanne.smith@sce.com' (jeanne.smith@sce.com); 
'Wendy Bennett' (WBennett@iusd.org); 'Lanette Blake' 
(lblake@cleanenergyfuels.com); 'Rachel.Aguilar@sce.com' 
(Rachel.Aguilar@sce.com); 'cmadmin@cityofbrea.net' (cmadmin@cityofbrea.net); 
'Kim Stanley' (kim@govlaw.com); Jungerberg, Bonnie
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BEJ3); 'Lawrence, Alina' 
(ALawrence@semprautilities.com)

From:
Sent:

To:

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: Participant List & Hotel Confirmations - 2010 Aspen Accord Sustainable Energy 

Study & Discussion Tour

Good Morning!

Please find the following items attached in reference to the upcoming 2010 Aspen Accord Sustainable 
Energy Study & Discussion Tour:

>■ Participant List
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>■ Hotel Confirmations

Please take a moment to review your hotel confirmations including your arrival 
dates and departure dates. If any changes are needed, please let me know as 
soon as possible. Please be sure to also check that any guests you may be 
traveling with are currently listed as this will ensure we will have the proper 
amount of train tickets for the group travel from Berlin to Freiburg on Tuesday, 
August 3.

If you have any questions or need anything else in the meantime, please do not hesitate to ask as I’d be 
happy to help.

Note that the conference agenda and all final details are to follow.

Thanks,

Meaghan

I

I

suite 245

Irvine, CA 92818

949-701.4848 ext, 10

949-701.4844 (fax)

mlavertv@enerqvcoalition.org

www.enerqvcoalition.org
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